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. O p.m. Tea-time Tunes
0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour *

e3ow the Highways and By-.o. " Wolied session
10.45 Close down

Thursday. April 191ZB as ae m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9%. O Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Wayfarer10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister41.6 Taik by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.php15 p.m. . London News1. 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0. The Hawk
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 { Music You Should Hear7.0 ‘Consumer Time
7.15 The Black Gang
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 So the Story Goes

)8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
:

8. 6 Hollywood Radio Theatre:Park Avenue Peasant, starring
Constance Moore
8.45 The Rank Outsider (first
broadcast)
8. & Doctor Mac
8.20 Wild Life: How doth the
little busy bee?
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News
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ZLB ine wn
, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m, London News
Health Talk
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane

2Life’s Lighter Side
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter&1.15 p.m. London News
Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
Variety programme
Health and Beauty session
Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News °

Tell it to Taylor’s
Consumer Time
Bulidog Drummond
In His Steps
Woman in White
Current Ceiling Prices

*
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8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:Till Death Us Do Part, starring
Anna Lee
8.45 Happy Harmony
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Penguins9.30 Overseas Recordings10. 0 Adventure
10.15 Collectors’ Series11. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
143@ ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
0 Breakfast Club
OQ Aunt Daisy30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Channings10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
° Echoes of VarietyHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
inspiration
Tunes of the Times
Consumer Time

=
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7.15 Bulldog Drummond: TheBlack Gang
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:Silver Gown, starring Ruth Chat-terton
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: An Imaginary
Trip to the Moon
10. 0 The Evening Star: Mischa
Levitzki, pianist
10.15 Dr, Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
11. 0 London News

SidD tuna de
0, 7-0 & 8.45 a.m. London News130 Health Talk
. 0 Aunt Daisy
30
i]
Current Ceiling Prices

. Judy and Jane

.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First. Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror

4.50 The Children’s session
|

&. 0 The Children Entertain6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 The Talisman Ring
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 The Black Gang
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Songs of Good Cheer
8. O Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5&5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Happy Go Unlucky (Barbara
Britton) ‘

8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Answers to
Queries *
10. 0 One Man’s Family
11. 0 London News
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PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 ke. 214 m.

7.0 &8.45a.m. London NewsHealth Taik
-9.30 Good MorningCurrent Ceiling Prices
p.m Dinner Music

News
The Talisman Ring
Consumer Time
Woman in White
A Doctor’s Memories
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:

Lochinvar Planes Out of the
West, starring Anne Jeffreys
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Carpet Beetle
Paradox
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down
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New Zealand Books
for

NewZealandReaders

The following are but a few of the
books produced in New Zealand ofutmost interest t0 New Zealanders and
comparing very favourably with any
thing published overseas.

{THE CAEL FARES Forth;09 by N. R.
Mackenzie. A saga of adventurous
Scottish Highlanders and their epic
migration t0 N.L.Price 16/ (posted 15/8)
"DATUS,1 by George Finn. A chronologyof N.Z: frOm the tiine of the mnoas

Price 7/6 (posted 7/10)
"NEATH 8WAYING 8PAR8,) by P A
Eaddy. The story 0f the trading
scows of N.L:

Price 7/6 (posted 7/10)
BIRDS Of WATER, Wood AND
WASTE," by A: Guthrie-Smith one0f the most famous 0f a11 books On
N.z: birds noW in print again;Prlce 10/6 (posted 11/2)

U{VOLCANOE8 AS LANDSCAPE ForMS;
by Prof. C A: Cotton. The latest ofProf: Cotton'$ books on geomorph-
ology. Prlce 32/6 (posted 33/2)
EDUCATING BACKWARD ChILDRENIN NZ,,W by R Winterbourn An informative treatise OIL this very impor-tant subject.Price16/- (posted 15/6)
"NEW ZEALAND ENGLISH,'0 by ArnoldWall: Correct pronunciation of English with regard to NL: conditions
and problems.

Price 2/ (posted 2/3)

WHITCOMBE
TOMBSLtd:
AUCKLAND, WELLINGTON;
Christchurch;

DUNEDIN INVERCARGILL.

Daintily shod and pere
fectlygroomed,
As sweet aS any flow't
that bloomed:
Good taste makes her
stylecomplete
WithHollywood
SLIPPERS onher feet:

Soldby Lead-
ing Footwear
Stores:

EkyusuoSLIPIPERS
Manufacturers: HOL_YWOOD SHOES LTD,, Lorne Street, AUCKLAND:

HARVESTINC
NewZEALANDS
HEAViEST
CROP

1. From daybreak you'Il liear
the rhythmic zzz-2Lz of the sawin the: Kauri forests. Felling
that tough giant timber is 9
gruellingman3 sizedjob:

2. WhenBillgetsbacktocamp;
You bet he5 ready for 0 wash
with Guardian Health Soap.That full=
bodied swake:
up lathergetsright after
8Wea t and
grime, floats
Wearine$S
away:

3 Afterwards he can enjoy a
rompwiththe youngsters: Then
early to bed to wake refreshedfor the work that waits to-
morrow. = IAm45858
8ak01349

1 [G_danHEALTSOAvMADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (NZ) LimiteD:
JACKSON STREETAPETONE 6u.72.322
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